



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 300 of 2023

KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV versus SMT. KALESARI BAI

Order Sheet

22/03/2025	<p>None for the parties despite of two calls. List the case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>Pawan</p>